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kR L RN IR A IE O#ER, Fast Ethernet, iif 0
HKRFNEE: 4x SC Single-mode, -40 °C...85 °C
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EHH#t
MAMID AE C UK
ROHS —
RSHHEE
P 107 mm RE () 4.2126 inch
=E 40.7 mm = (&) 1.6024 inch
BE 99 mm BE (&) 3.8976 inch
HE 348¢g
mE
FERE -40°C...85 °C TERE -40°C...85 °C
BE 5% 95% (Joikdss)
HREmaM
RoHS &#RA &, &hlsh
RoHS $i% (W&HA/EH) 7cl
REACH SVHC Lead monoxide 1317-36-8
MTBF
MTBF (o=t Telcordia SR-332
TieRtial (NEt) , SIME. 401287 h
Rig
FRIREA 5
FAYR SRIFIES T
EiEE 100 MBit/s
Wesan Singlemode
EESRARR SC-Duplex
e, #R 30 km
PR il 1310 nm
EIIh= =2\ -34 dBm
gX
EiTh= &/ -15 dBm
=X -8 dBm
HERTE 19 dB
#0
FeetENO 100BaseFX Ports (SC-B# mOXRMNEHE 4x SC Single-mode
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CIr e
SNEEEME B TEAR BNERIEE
M1, M2, M3

EE Fast Ethernet
RN
RaRERE 85 °C
RRRERE -40°C
BE 5 F 95% (FEsE)
RaERRE 85 °C
RREBRE. -40 °C
TEER RaiER 2000 m

&E FE UL ER

RaER 6000 m

&F MNE T RIRFIFAM, FSDTHIBAPHESTE

TTIERANIRAR

HIR
HREBE eV NTIE
VS
ETIM 6.0 EC000309 ETIM 7.0 EC000309
ETIM 8.0 EC000309 ETIM 9.0 EC000309
ETIM 10.0 EC000309 ECLASS 9.1 19-17-03-90
ECLASS 10.0 19-17-04-90 ECLASS 11.0 19-17-03-03
ECLASS 12.0 19-17-03-03 ECLASS 13.0 19-17-03-03
ECLASS 14.0 19-17-03-03 ECLASS 15.0 19-17-03-03
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